imposed by the ICC. For the first year following the offering, we expect to satisfy each of the applicable Illinois
regulatory requirements necessary to permit ICTC to pay dividends to us.

47

Edgar Filing: Consolidated Communications Illinois Holdings, Inc. - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 71

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION
   The following table sets forth as of March 31, 2005, the cash and cash equivalents and capitalization:

� of Homebase on an actual basis without giving effect to the reorganization; and

� of CCI Holdings, on an as adjusted basis to give effect to: (a) the reorganization; (b) this offering; (c) the
amendment and restatement of our existing credit facilities; and (d) our application of the estimated net proceeds
in the manner set forth in �Use of Proceeds�, in each case, assuming these transactions occurred on March 31, 2005.

   You should read this table in conjunction with �Use of Proceeds�, �Management�s Discussion and Analysis of
Financial Condition and Results of Operations � CCI Holdings� and �� CCI Texas�, the financial statements and the related
notes of each of CCI Holdings, TXUCV and its subsidiaries and the unaudited pro forma condensed consolidated
financial statements of CCI Holdings included elsewhere in this prospectus.

As of March 31, 2005

Actual As Adjusted

(In thousands)
Cash and cash equivalents(1) $ 56,538 $ 13,594

Long-term debt (including current portion):
Credit facilities:

Revolving credit facility(2) � �
Term loan facilities(3) 423,850 425,000

Total credit facilities 423,850 425,000
Capital lease obligation(4) 1,059 1,059
93/4 senior notes due 2012 200,000 135,000

Total long-term debt (including current portion) 624,909 561,059

Redeemable preferred shares:
Class A preferred shares, $1,000 per value, 182,000 shares
authorized, issued and outstanding 210,092 �

Members� deficit/stockholders� equity
Common shares, no par value, 10,000,000 shares authorized, issued
and outstanding � �
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share, 100,000,000 shares
authorized, and 29,687,510 shares issued and outstanding � 297
Preferred stock, par value $0.01 per share, 10,000,000 shares
authorized, and no shares issued and outstanding � �
Additional paid-in capital 58 247,325
Accumulated deficit (23,033) (34,518)
Accumulated other comprehensive income 1,944 1,944

[…]

If you purchase common stock in this offering, your interest will be diluted to the extent of the difference between
the price per share paid by you in this offering and the net tangible book deficiency per share of our common stock
after the offering. Net tangible book deficiency per share of our common stock may be determined at any date by
subtracting our total liabilities from our total assets less our intangible assets and dividing the difference by the
number of shares of common stock outstanding at that date.
   Our net tangible book deficiency as of March 31, 2005 was approximately $327.7 million, or $13.83 per share of
common stock after giving effect to the reorganization. After giving effect to this offering and the application of the
net proceeds in the manner described under �Use of Proceeds�, our pro forma as adjusted net tangible book deficiency as
of March 31, 2005 would have been approximately $264.2 million, or $8.90 per share of common stock. This
represents an immediate increase in net tangible book value of $4.93 per share of our common stock to our existing
common stockholders and an immediate dilution of $21.90 per share of our common stock to new investors
purchasing our common stock in this offering.
   The following table illustrates the dilution to new investors:

Initial public offering price per share of common stock $ 13.00

Net tangible book value (deficiency) per share as of March 31, 2005 (13.83)
Increase per share attributable to new investors in this offering 4.93

Pro forma as adjusted net tangible book value (deficiency) after giving effect to this offering $ (8.90)

Dilution in net tangible book value (deficiency) per share to investors in this offering $ 21.90

   The following table sets forth on a pro forma basis:

� the total number of shares of our common stock owned by our existing common stockholders and to be owned by
new investors purchasing shares of common stock in this offering;

� the total consideration paid by our existing common stockholders and to be paid by the new investors purchasing
shares of common stock in this offering; and

� the average price per share of common stock paid by our existing common stockholders and to be paid by new
investors purchasing shares of common stock in this offering:

Shares Purchased Total Consideration
Average
Price

Number Percent Amount Percent Per Share

Existing common
stockholders 14,020,844 47.2% $ 104,230,190 33.9% $ 7.43
New investors 15,666,666 52.8% 203,666,658 66.1% 13.00

Total 29,687,510 100.0% $ 307,896,848 100.0%

Edgar Filing: Consolidated Communications Illinois Holdings, Inc. - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 75

   Total consideration and average price per share paid by the existing common stockholders in the table above give
effect to the $37.5 million cash distribution paid to our existing equity investors on June 7, 2005. The tables and
calculations above include all vested and unvested restricted shares of common stock and assume no exercise of the
option granted to the underwriters to purchase additional shares of common stock in this offering. The number of